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AIMS GAMES 2023 RESULTS

This year we had 23 individual athletes that with the support of their whanau travelled up to
compete in their chosen sports. TIS were represented across 10 different individual sports. It
was so awesome to see our athletes perform in their code and achieve their personal best on
the national stage.

A huge thanks to all the parents that supported their children to compete at AIMS games, your
positive encouragement towards all our TIS athletes throughout the week was fantastic!

GYMNASTICS

Tyler Floor 3rd

Stephanie Beam 2nd
Trampoline 3rd

CANOE SLALOM

Year 7 Girls
Willow Ist
Meia 9th
Layla 14th
TENNIS Year 8 Girls
Yong Div 2 6th Nieve 7th
Mia 8th
Year 7 Boys
Colter 6th
Bryce 8th
Year 8 Boys
George Ist
Mason 2nd
Ethan 10th
Teams
Willow, Meiaq, Layla 3rd

George, Mason, Ethan 3rd



CANOE SPRINT
Year 7 Girls
Willow
Meia

Layla

Year 8 Girls
Nieve

Mia

Year 7 Boys
Colter
Bryce

Year 8 Boys

George

Mason

Ethan

Teams

Willow, Meiaq, Layla
George, Mason, Ethan
Mixed School Teams

Bryce, Colter, Ollie
Neive, Miqg, Alice

Ist
4th
9th

7th
17th

7th
5th

4th
7th
3rd

st
2nd

st
2nd
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CROSS COUNTRY
Jake 30th
Charlie 110th

Yong DNF

SQUASH
James 14th
Mason 17th




Charlie
Ethan

ORIENTEERING
Charlie
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MOUNTAIN BIKING
X-Country

Connor

Kate

Charlotte

Hannah

Noah

N2
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SWIMMING
Aiden

100m

50m Fly
100m Back
50m Breast
100m

50m Fly
200 Breast
50 Breast
100m

50m Back
100m

50m Fly
50m Free
50m Back
100m Free
50m Fly
200m Free
50 Free
100 Free
100m

50m Fly
50m Free
100m Free

50m Breast

elespri. AIMS GAMES

10th
6th
8th
14th
50th
43
23rd
36
101st
93rd
106th
87th
105th
94th
97th
16th
12th
28th
19th
35th
23rd
33rd
30th
34th
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Taradale Intermediate continues its top
10 placings at AIMS - over the last 5 years
we have placed 10th, 8th, 7th, 5th and 4th.

4th is a hard place to accept but it was
wonderful to witness the sportsmanship
and humbleness of the boys in victory and
defeat.

A massive thank you to Kadin, Zac, Steven,
Matthew, Sam, Riley, Harry, Remy, Jasper
and Jake - an amazing group of young
men to take away for the week.

Thank you to the families of these learners
- your support with fundraising and
throughout the week last week.

Big thanks to Mrs DW for her organization,
Ms Eddy for her support at AIMS and to all
of the TIS learners who supported each
other at AIMS.

To our coach, Ethan Spencer - thanks for
everything. Your calmness, maturity and
coaching is outstanding and well beyond
your 17 years.

Roll on 2025!

AIMS GAMES
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RESULTS

1 O win vs Rosmini College

4 2 win vs Fairfield Intermediate

5 2 win vs Mount Maunganui

4 3 win vs Palmerston North
Intermediate

16 @) win  vs Awakeri School

1 O win vs Pukekohe
Intermediate

6 T win vs Hamilton Christian
School

2 1 win vs Ross Intermediate

6 3 loss vs St Kentigerns

3 2 loss vs Farm Cove

Intermediate
Placing - 4th out of 50 teams.
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MIXED HOCKEY

The AIMS Mixed hockey team, made up RESULTS
of 5 girls and 5 boys, worked very hard 5 0
in their build-up to AIMS and became a

focused and tight unit. They played some
magnificent attacking hockey towinallof 13 O win vs Kaitao Intermediate
their pool matches and were placed 6th 14 4 win  vs Roroa Normal
overall. As well as developing their hockey Intermediate

skills, strategies and team culture over the
week, they learned many of life's lessons
and made forever friendships.

win vs. Rotoruna High
Schools

7 O win vs Pukekohe
Intermediate

5 @) win vs Otumoetai

Thanks to our coach, Sundhya, for all of .
Intermediate

her time and hard work creating such a
positive team culture, on and off the field, 3 6 loss vs Mokoia Intermediate
and to our umpire, Carl, for his unwavering v 3
supportduring theweek. Thankyoualsoto

our very generous sponsors (pictured) who

helped to fund much of the AIMS trip. Most 1 5 loss  vs TKKM o Whakarewa
of all, thanks to all the players for making Te Reo ki Tuwharetoa
the trip so worthwhile and representing

TIS in a rewarding and positive way.

win vs Omokoroa No 1
School
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